Obstruction Lighting
AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR
Avlite Systems has an extensive range of LED obstruction lighting to clearly
mark structures such as telecommunication towers, wind turbines and buildings.
lighting solution.
Avlite has a wide variety of obstruction light models and product options to suit many lighting
applications. Models are available in universal AC, universal DC and self-contained solar powered units.
The self contained units are easy to install and require minimal maintenance. Cabling or additional

also be controlled using the same
controller
HOW TO ORDER AV-OL Series Obstruction Lights:
ICAO Compliant FAA Compliant
AV-OL-ILAB-[Model]-[Color]-[?]-[?]-[?]-[?] AV-OL-FL810-[Model]-[Color]-[?]-[?]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Single or Dual Fixture:
[blank] = Single light
[D] = Dual light
CT1 = Type 1
CT2 = Type 2
[blank] = No solar/battery
Monitoring & Control:
G = GSM
RF = Radio Control
G-RF = GSM & Radio Control
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Product No.:
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Single or Dual Fixture:
[blank] = Single light
[D] = Dual light
CT1 = Type 1
CT2 = Type 2
[blank] = No solar/battery
Monitoring & Control:
G = GSM
RF = Radio Control
G-RF = GSM & Radio Control
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port
[blank] = No RS communications port
Industry Standards